
Cl. Cognome Nome Sex Nascita Peso Classe Categoria 1 2 3 4 Max Punti
Punti 

Società

1 RAZZETTI Simona F 1/11/2002 Yuky Klub Ascoli Piceno 69.5 TEENAGE 4 Teenage 4 70.0 75.0 77.5 70.0 53.33 10

1 NUCCI Susanna F 11/30/1996 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 46.5 JUNIOR Junior 55.0 60.0 60.0 55.0 58.31 10

2 FORCELLESE Virginia F 5/23/1997 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 64.2 JUNIOR Junior 62.5 70.0 72.5 70.0 56.89 7

3 ANDERLINI Isabella F 6/7/1996 Prime Palestra Pescara 70.6 JUNIOR Junior 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 52.75 6

1 DI GIOVANNI Kristian M 10/8/2004 Prime Palestra Pescara 57.8 TEENAGE 2 Teenage 2 60.0 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 59.17 10

1 ANDREOZZI Francesco M 5/1/2002 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 86.8 TEENAGE 4 Teenage 4 105.0 110.0 110.0 105.0 62.85 10

1 VOLPE Rocco M 8/4/2000 Indipendente Castelluccio dei S. (FG) 73.8 JUNIOR Junior 115.0 120.0 120.0 115.0 77.40 10

1 GIAMMICHELE Raffaello M 2/7/1995 Prime Palestra Pescara 66.5 Open 67,5 kg 95.0 102.5 107.5 102.5 102.50 10

1 DI BARTOLOMEO Andrea M 9/21/1987 Prime Palestra Pescara 82.9 Open 90 kg 125.0 130.0 135.0 130.0 130.00 10

2 MINCIONI Gabriele M 7/20/1990 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 88.2 Open 90 kg 102.5 110.0 117.5 110.0 110.00 7

1 IEZZI Mauro M 11/9/1992 Prime Palestra Pescara 128.0 Open 140 kg 170.0 185.0 192.5 185.0 185.00 10

1 DI PRINZIO Fabio M 4/17/1984 Prime Palestra Pescara 95.5 Sub Master Sub Master 107.5 117.5 125.0 125.0 70.79 10

1 GOLINO Mario M 2/14/1977 Indipendente Reggiolo 75.0 Master 1 Master 1 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 86.39 10

1 AGOLLI Robert M 7/10/1961 Prime Palestra Pescara 77.4 Master 4 Master 4 107.5 115.0 120.0 115.0 74.59 10

Cl. Cognome Nome Sex Nascita Peso Classe Categoria 1 2 3 4 Max Punti
Punti 

Società

1 RAZZETTI Simona F 1/11/2002 Yuky Klub Ascoli Piceno 69.5 TEENAGE 4 Teenage 4 122.5 127.5 132.5 132.5 100.95 10

1 FORCELLESE Virginia F 5/23/1997 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 64.2 JUNIOR Junior 122.5 132.5 140.0 132.5 107.68 10

2 NUCCI Susanna F 11/30/1996 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 46.5 JUNIOR Junior 85.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 90.12 7

1 ANDREOZZI Francesco M 5/1/2002 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 86.8 TEENAGE 4 Teenage 4 200.0 210.0 212.5 212.5 127.20 10

1 VOLPE Rocco M 8/4/2000 Indipendente Castelluccio dei S. (FG) 73.8 JUNIOR Junior 180.0 192.5 205.0 192.5 129.55 10

1 GIAMMICHELE Raffaello M 2/7/1995 Prime Palestra Pescara 66.5 Open 67,5 kg 130.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 145.00 10

1 DI BARTOLOMEO Andrea M 9/21/1987 Prime Palestra Pescara 82.9 Open 90 kg 185.0 200.0 205.0 205.0 205.00 10

2 MINCIONI Gabriele M 7/20/1990 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 88.2 Open 90 kg 125.0 132.5 137.5 132.5 132.50 7

1 IEZZI Mauro M 11/9/1992 Prime Palestra Pescara 128.0 Open 140 kg 220.0 230.0  230.0 230.00 10

1 AGOLLI Robert M 7/10/1961 Prime Palestra Pescara 77.4 Master 4 Master 4 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 110.26 10

Cl. Cognome Nome Sex Nascita Peso Classe Categoria 1 2 3 4 Max Punti
Punti 

Società

1 RAZZETTI Simona F 1/11/2002 Yuky Klub Ascoli Piceno 69.5 TEENAGE 4 Teenage 4 125.0 135.0  125.0 95.24 10

1 FORCELLESE Virginia F 5/23/1997 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 64.2 JUNIOR Junior 135.0 145.0 155.0 162.5 155.0 125.97 10

2 NUCCI Susanna F 11/30/1996 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 46.5 JUNIOR Junior 100.0 110.0 117.5 122.5 117.5 124.57 7

3 PACE Letizia F 6/1/2000 Tana delle Tigri L'Aquila 94.5 JUNIOR Junior 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 107.80 6

1 FARANO Gaetana F 5/2/1992 Team Story Foggia 57.0 Open 60 kg 130.0 140.0 150.0 140.0 140.00 10

1 RISPOLI Daniela F 12/12/1973 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 80.9 Master 2 Master 2 135.0 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5 104.14 10

1 DI GIOVANNI Kristian M 10/8/2004 Prime Palestra Pescara 57.8 TEENAGE 2 Teenage 2 120.0 127.5 135.0 140.0 135.0 114.12 10

1 ANDREOZZI Francesco M 5/1/2002 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 86.8 TEENAGE 4 Teenage 4 205.0 217.5 225.0 217.5 130.20 10

1 VOLPE Rocco M 8/4/2000 Indipendente Castelluccio dei S. (FG) 73.8 JUNIOR Junior 200.0 212.5 220.0 227.5 220.0 148.06 10

2 LUPINETTI Matteo M 1/3/1998 Indipendente S. Egidio (TE) 92.8 JUNIOR Junior 210.0 220.0 230.0 235.0 230.0 132.27 7

3 ALESSANDRINI Marco M 4/16/1998 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 72.7 JUNIOR Junior 125.0 135.0 145.0 145.0 98.77 6

1 GIAMMICHELE Raffaello M 2/7/1995 Prime Palestra Pescara 66.5 Open 67,5 kg 200.0 210.0 215.0 210.0 210.00 10

1 CARFORA Davide M 12/25/1991 Indipendente S. Egidio (TE) 89.8 Open 90 kg 230.0 235.0 240.0 235.0 235.00 10

2 MINCIONI Gabriele M 7/20/1990 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 88.2 Open 90 kg 172.5 180.0 185.0 180.0 180.00 7

1 CICCARELLA Ottaviano M 6/17/1995 Tana delle Tigri L'Aquila 100.0 Open 100 kg 190.0 205.0 215.0 205.0 205.00 10

1 ROMANO Davide M 9/26/1987 Prime Palestra Pescara 105.9 Open 110 kg 255.0 275.0 280.0 280.0 280.00 10

2 SPINELLI Andrea M 10/7/1994 Indipendente S. Egidio (TE) 100.2 Open 110 kg 200.0 215.0 230.0 215.0 215.00 7

1 FERRETTI Luigi M 6/9/1988 Pumba Training S. Egidio (TE) 116.5 Open 125 kg 215.0 230.0 250.0 230.0 230.00 10

1 IEZZI Mauro M 11/9/1992 Prime Palestra Pescara 128.0 Open 140 kg 250.0 270.0 290.0 270.0 270.00 10

1 CAPESTRANI Carmine M 10/21/1983 Tana delle Tigri L'Aquila 90.8 Sub Master Sub Master 170.0 182.5 190.0 190.0 110.64 10

1 AGOLLI Robert M 7/10/1961 Prime Palestra Pescara 77.4 Master 4 Master 4 160.0 170.0 170.0 170.0 110.26 10

1 IACCARINO Aniello M 6/26/1959 indipendente Piano di Sorrento 74.1 Master 5 Master 5 160.0 180.0 190.0 180.0 120.74 10
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